
当日有権者数 当日有権者数
（人） 男 女 計 （人） 男 女 計

男 746 男 295
女 786 女 310
計 1,532 26.76% 計 605 35.70%
男 1,220 男 809
女 1,215 女 864
計 2,435 27.15% 計 1,673 17.75%
男 732 男 1,862
女 750 女 1,851
計 1,482 28.88% 計 3,713 26.31%
男 2,154 男 1,049
女 2,373 女 1,074
計 4,527 25.07% 計 2,123 20.91%
男 965 男 1,655
女 970 女 1,782
計 1,935 25.32% 計 3,437 28.63%
男 1,839 男 1,089
女 1,937 女 1,137
計 3,776 29.48% 計 2,226 28.35%
男 1,007 男 15,422
女 1,001 女 16,050
計 2,008 32.92% 計 31,472 26.84%

投票区 性別 投票区 性別
投票者数

中川

布施

浪花

太東

201 209
410

大原

渋田

東海

東

481

227

古沢

長者263

654

490

1,135

8,447

345

454 523

194 250

286

545439

977

444

984

631

311 350

199

168

229

661

428

3,846 4,601

510 603

316 345 合計661

中根1,113
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297

216

（期日前投票）

99 117

129

投票者数

千町

国吉


